30342/3
21855/4
27665/4
20807/2
2426/4
20808/2
22830/3
14664/2
9755/3
2425/4
2424/4
9754/2
24177/2
24178/2
9753/2
21710a/3
21710/3
9752/2
9751/2
9750/2
21308/4
2355/3
29623/4
29045/4
20354/2
20355/2

9745/4
2383/3

9749/4
22320/2

25956/3
5466/2
2372/2

26881/4
2371/2

16470/3
9748/4

2370/2

22321/2
5467/2

28729/2
9747/3

27936/4

30280/3

22322/2
9746/3

20974/2
2354/3
9744/2

9743/2
5470/3
9742/3
30119/4

Zacharovs Mikelis
Zacharovs Nikolajs
Zacharovs Vasilijs
Zaicevs Nikolajs
Zaicevs Vladimirs
Zaicevs Zainaida
Zaics Marija

Zaics Nikolajs
Zaics Valerijs
ZaicConovs Jekabs
Zaicenovs Katrina
Zaigums-Flinters Emilija
Zaikins Apolonija
Zaikins Radeons
Zaikovs Adolfs
Zaikovs Dzidra
Zaikovs Gunta
Zaikovs Janis
Zaikovs Lina
Zaikovs Milda
Zaimanis Anna
Zaimanovskis Janis
Zajancukovskis Jazeps
Zakars Aleksandrs
Zakars Janis

© Zakars Jerta

Sohn Voldemars

Sohn Janis

Tochter Zenta

Zakass Karlis

Zakens Peteris

(Nach Habarovsk verschickt)
Zakis Aleksandrs
Zakis Berta

Tochter Jausma
Tochter Dzidra

Zakis Elmars

Zakis Guna

Zakis Hugo

Zakis Janis Peteris
Zakis Karina

Zakis Karlis Voldemars
Zakis Leonhards
Zakis Milda

Zakis Nellija

Zakis Otto

Zakis Pauls

Zakis Peteris Valdis
Zakis Peteris

Zakis Péteris Teodors
Zakis Voldemars
Zakis-Zakens Roberts
Zakitis Lize

Zaks Brunsvalds

Zaks Elza

Tochter Ligita

Zaks Nikolajs

Zakss Osvalds

Zaks Peteris
Zakutajevs Jevmenijs

1910.
1918.14.1
1902:255X
I3
1910.9.1IX
1901119 X1
1900.11.1V
1922.30.VIII
191,

Bovux
1895.17.VII
1905:3. L'L]
1910.14.1V
1900.20.V
193355 TV
1928.26.VII
1903.
1905:52X
1907.

1914
1893.26.VI
1917.5.VI
1918329 N1
1901.2.1V
1907.18.XI
192738 X
19372k N
1930.12.XI1I
1911.11.X
1894.7.11
192158011
42.4.

ol

g

1913

1926.

1902.

1924.

1934.
1905.4.V
1904.

18.4.

1889.

1890.

191 1:15:Y
d91 281
1903.19.VIII
48.J.

1922.

1857.
1920.7.X
1914.4.X1I
3l

40.J.
191253151
1908.21.
1920.

470

Sakstagalas L.Markovas c.
Rezekne

Daugavpili, Zeltkalna 4
Riga, Maskavas 172-3
Daugavpili, Zeltkalna 4
Jelgava, Uzvaras 34-6
Jelgava, Uzvaras 34-6
Jelgava, Uzvaras 34-6
Riga, Jekabpils 8-16
Riga, Jekabpils 8-16
Subata, Kalnu 9

Riga, L.Kalna 56

Riga, L.Kalna 56

Riga, Hopitalu 12-1
Riga, Sarlotes 28-3
Riga, Sarlotes 28-3
Riga, Sarlotes 28-3
Riga, Hospitalu 12-1
Riga, Sarlotes 28-3.
Lubana

Riga, Vilandes 11-30

Metrienas Rubepos
Métrienas Rubepos
Metrienas Rubepos
Metrienas Rubenos
Metrienas Rubepos
Riga, Avotu 3-15
Mangalu LicCos

Ape

Markalnes Birzulos
Markalnes Birzulos
Markalnes Birzulos
Mazsalaca, Sporta 12
Riga, Ganibu d. 8-6
Riga, Brivibas 141
Ziemera Gundegas
Riga, Brivibas 141-8
Rencenu Vales

Riga, Matisa 101-42
Riga, Brivibas 141-8
Markalnes Birzulos
Riga, Ganibu d. 8-6
Kuldiga, Plavas 14
Riga, Marijas 36-26
Litene

Cesis, Valgu 13
Markalnes Birzulos
Abelu Egles dzepos
Ventspili, Nikolaja 28/30-6
Mersraga Vaipagos
Cesis, Valgu 5
Cesis, Valpu 5
Césis, Valpu 5

Kusas Aizkark]os
Mersraga

0zolaines Tevepos



