

30342/3	Zacharovs Miķelis	1910.	Sakstagalas L.Markovas c.
21855/4	Zacharovs Nikolajs	1918.14.I	Rēzeknē
27665/4	Zacharovs Vasiljvs	1902.5.X	Daugavpilī, Zeltkalna 4
20807/2	Zaicevs Nikolajs	1917.	Rīgā, Maskavas 172-3
2426/4	Zaicevs Vladimirs	1910.9.IX	Daugavpilī, Zeltkalna 4
20808/2	Zaicevs Zainaīda	1901.19.XI	Jelgavā, Uzvaras 34-6
22830/3	Zaics Marija	1900.11.IV	Jelgavā, Uzvaras 34-6
14664/2	Zaics Nikolajs	1922.30.VIII	Jelgavā, Uzvaras 34-6
9755/3	Zaics Valerijs	1911.	Rīgā, Jēkabpils 8-16
2425/4	Zaičonovs Jēkabs	33.J.	Rīgā, Jēkabpils 8-16
2424/4	Zaičonovs Katrīna	1895.17.VII	Subatā, Kalnu 9
9754/2	Zaigums-Flinters Emīlija	1905.3.III	Rīgā, L.Kalna 56
24177/2	Zaikins Apolonija	1910.14.IV	Rīgā, L.Kalna 56
24178/2	Zaikins Radeons	1900.20.V	Rīgā, Hopitāļu 12-1
9753/2	Zaikovs Ādolfs	1933.5.IV	Rīgā, Šarlotes 28-3
21710a/3	Zaikovs Dzidra	1928.26.VII	Rīgā, Šarlotes 28-3
21710/3	Zaikovs Gunta	1903.	Rīgā, Šarlotes 28-3
9752/2	Zaikovs Jānis	1905.5.X	Rīgā, Hospitāļu 12-1
9751/2	Zaikovs Līna	1907.	Rīgā, Šarlotes 28-3
9750/2	Zaikovs Milda	1914.	Lubānā
21308/4	Zaimanis Anna	1893.26.VI	Rīgā, Vilāndes 11-30
2355/3	Zaimanovskis Jānis	1917.5.VI	
29623/4	Zajančukovskis Jāzeps	1918.29.VI	
29045/4	Zakars Aleksandrs	1901.2.IV	Mētrienas Rubegos
20354/2	Zakars Jānis	1907.18.XI	Mētrienas Rubegos
20355/2	Zakars Jerta	1927.18.X	Mētrienas Rubegos
	Sohn Voldemārs	1937.27.VI	Mētrienas Rubegos
	Sohn Jānis	1930.12.XII	Mētrienas Rubegos
	Tochter Zenta	1911.11.X	Rīgā, Avotu 3-15
9745/4	Zakass Kārlis	1894.7.II	Mangaļu Ličos
2383/3	Zakens Pēteris (Nach Habarovsk verschickt)	1921.30.III	Apē
9749/4	Zaķis Aleksandrs	42.J.	Mārkalnes Birzuļos
22320/2	Zaķis Berta	15.J.	Mārkalnes Birzuļos
	Tochter Jausma	12.J.	Mārkalnes Birzuļos
	Tochter Dzidra	1913.	Mazsalacā, Sporta 12
25956/3	Zaķis Elmārs	1926.	Rīgā, Ganību d. 8-6
5466/2	Zaķis Guna	1902.	Rīgā, Brīvības 141
2372/2	Zaķis Hugo	1924.	Ziemera Gundegās
26881/4	Zaķis Jānis Pēteris	1934.	Rīgā, Brīvības 141-8
2371/2	Zaķis Karina		Rencēnu Vālēs
16470/3	Zaķis Kārlis Voldemārs	1905.4.V	Rīgā, Matīsa 101-42
9748/4	Zaķis Leonhards	1904.	Rīgā, Brīvības 141-8
2370/2	Zaķis Milda	18.J.	Mārkalnes Birzuļos
22321/2	Zaķis Nellija	1889.	Rīgā, Ganību d. 8-6
5467/2	Zaķis Otto	1890.	Kuldīgā, Pļavas 14
28729/2	Zaķis Pauls	1911.15.V	Rīgā, Marijas 36-26
9747/3	Zaķis Pēteris Valdis	1917.28.I	Litenē
27936/4	Zaķis Pēteris	1903.19.VIII	Cēsis, Vaļņu 13
30280/3	Zaķis Pēteris Teodors	48.J.	Mārkalnes Birzuļos
22322/2	Zaķis Voldemārs	1922.	Ābeļu Egles dzegos
9746/3	Zaķis-Zakens Roberts	1857.	Ventspilī, Nikolaja 28/30-6
20974/2	Zaķītis Līze	1920.7.X	Mērsraga Vaiņagos
2354/3	Zaks Brūnsvalds	1914.4.XI	Cēsis, Vaļņu 5
9744/2	Zaks Elza	3.J.	Cēsis, Vaļņu 5
	Tochter Ligita	40.J.	Cēsis, Vaļņu 5
9743/2	Zaks Nikolajs	1912.31.I	Kusas Aizkārķļos
5470/3	Zakss Osvalds	1908.21.V	Mērsragā
9742/3	Zaks Pēteris	1920.	Ozolaines Teveņos
30119/4	Zakutajevs Jevmenijs		